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No.
62
41

98
68
26
103
102
49
87
25

67

16
11
52
112
73
32
17
99
19
659
141

83

49
60

Name

Mac Wolff

Blake Luecke

Simon Hughes
Jason White
William Wolff

Bill Griffith

John Williamson
Diana Dyckman
Steven Hild

Dwight Calkins

John Strnad
Christopher Summerville
Patrick Summerville
Cameron Key
George Jonas

Dave McMasters
David Bevan

Scott Elieff

Mark Shatwell
Kasandra Barron Fuller
Stephen Moore
Barrett Schwarzlose
Andrew Matlack
Robert Phillips
Donal Rajasingam
LaRae Summerville
Amelia Phillips

Carter Fournier
Rafael Olmos

Class
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

FV
FV

Laps
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Diff

6.732
6.954
8.145
3.396
0.162
0.586
0.455
1.838
5.018
2.267
0.308
0.284
5.761
4.956
5.379
22.604
1.135
2.525
0.7
1.25
1.766
52.727
19.015
1lap
12.659
01:27.7

Gap

6.732
13.686
21.831
25.227
25.389
25.975

26.43
28.268
33.286
35.553
35.861
36.145
41.906
46.862
52.241

01:14.8
01:16.0
01:18.5
01:19.2
01:20.5
01:22.2
02:14.9
02:34.0
1lap
1lap
1lap

Gap to P1In Total Time Total Time

0
6.732
13.686
21.831
25.227
25.389
25.975
26.43
28.268
33.286
35.553
35.861
36.145
41.906
46.862
52.241
01:14.8
01:16.0
01:18.5
0
0
01:22.2
02:14.9
02:34.0
54.886
1lap
02:35.3

9 Laps
9 Laps

Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing
Marvelous May Races and School

4/29 -5/1/2022

Eagles Canyon Raceway, 2.7 miles

Group 3, Race 4 Final Results

1282.183
1288.915
1295.869
1304.014

1307.41
1307.572
1308.158
1308.613
1310.451
1315.469
1317.736
1318.044
1318.328
1324.089
1329.045
1334.424
1357.028
1358.163
1360.688
1361.388
1362.638
1364.404
1417.131
1436.146
1337.069
1349.728
1437.477

21:22.183
21:28.915
21:35.869
21:44.014
21:47.410
21:47.572
21:48.158
21:48.613
21:50.451
21:55.469
21:57.736
21:58.044
21:58.328
22:04.089
22:09.045
22:14.424
22:37.028
22:38.163
22:40.688
22:41.388
22:42.638
22:44.404
23:37.131
23:56.146
22:17.069
22:29.728
23:57.477
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Best Lap Best Time

02:20.730
02:22.498
02:22.691
02:22.145
02:23.461
02:23.200
02:22.960
02:21.467
02:22.456
02:24.260
02:25.041
02:23.446
02:24.326
02:23.824
02:23.572
02:24.518
02:27.982
02:28.300
02:27.155
02:27.746
02:27.770
02:23.943
02:35.551
02:29.473
02:31.933
02:38.120
02:52.787

Make/Model

Volkswagen Formula Vee - Lynx B
1967 Zink C-4 Formula Vee

1968 Formula Vee Lynx

1965 -- Purpose-built / V C4 Zink
1968 Zink Z-5

1965 Autodynamics Formula Vee
1972 Caldwell D-13

1968 Zink C4

1971 Formula V RCA

1972 Volkswagen Lynx B

1969 Lynx B

1968 Zink C4 (F/V)

1967 Zink C4 Formula Vee

1969 RCA

Zink Formula Vee

1968 zink fv

1970 Zink

1969 Volkswagen Fast V

1969 Volkswagen Scorpion vee

1963 Formcar Formula V

1972 Treuhaft Formula Vee
1968 -- Purpose-built / V Zink C4
1965 Zink C4 formula vee

1965 Lynx B (F/V)

1967 Zink C4 Formula Vee

1965 Formcar Mark 1l
1970 Orc Veloz

Color

Red
Blue/Silver
Black
Black/Red
White w/blue
Burgundy
Green/White
Blue/White
white and green
Red
Yellow/Red
Gray 1
Blue/White 67
Gray

Bue

red

Blue

Yellow

White green

Silver

Gold

Gray

Silver
White/Red
Blue/Green 00

Blue
Blue

City/State
Houston TX
Leander TX
Houston TX
Hutto TX

Katy TX

Cedar Hill TX
Houston TX
Woodlands TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Midlothian TX
Washington dc
Denison TX

St Paul TX
Tulsa OK
Southlake TX
Aledo TX

Katy TX

Tuttle OK

Dallas TX
Forest Hill TX
Houston TX
New Orleans LA
New Orleans LA
Youngsville LA

Dallas TX
San Antonio TX

Sponsor
CWIJ Enterprises

Barron Racing

CWIJ Enterprises
Bigger Hammer

CPC

Bigger Hammer Racing
Bigger Hammer Racing
Barron

Bigger Hammer Racing

GNO property management

Blackpool Racing



